
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

24A 

0 

11 

110 

20 

01 

34 

90 

09 

5 

06 

1 

50 

106 

1A 

62 

60 

52 

159 

4 

96 

190 

33 

86 

46 

202 

53 

184 

Name 

Doc Bundy 

George F. Balbach 

Jonathan DeGaynor 

Lisa Hansen 

Patrick Womack 

James Jackson 

George C. Balbach 

Mike Zubko 

Jonathan Clausen 

Matthew Goetzinger 

Skott Burkland 

Jim Perry 

Robert Wagner 

R. Scott McQueen 

Allan Thom 

Alex Rorke 

Rick Gurolnick 

Dan Chapman 

David Zavetsky 

Paul Ricco 

Ryan Festerling 

Doug Radix 

Dan Powell 

Jessica Johnk 

Charles Kates Jr. 

Eileen Wetzel 

Brad Babb 

Alex Amys 

Class 

5FM1 

8AP 

4BM 

8BP 

8BSL 

3CP 

3CP 

3CP 

8NC 

8CP 

8BP 

3DP 

3CP 

3DP 

3EP 

8CP 

3CP 

5FM1 

4CM 

3DP 

8BP 

1FP 

3CP 

8NC 

3CP 

3CP 

1FP 

3EP 

Laps 

5 

9 

8 

9 

7 

9 

8 

8 

9 

6 

9 

9 

9 

9 

5 

9 

5 

8 

8 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

1 

Best Tm 

2:30.229 

2:35.977 

2:36.410 

2:37.728 

2:45.018 

2:45.724 

2:45.997 

2:46.820 

2:47.845 

2:48.857 

2:50.897 

2:50.969 

2:51.838 

2:52.884 

2:53.094 

2:53.787 

2:53.892 

2:55.047 

2:55.527 

2:57.319 

2:58.480 

3:00.058 

3:00.221 

3:03.471 

3:10.804 

3:14.672 

3:18.602 

4:48.023 

2nd Best 

2:32.141 

2:37.171 

2:36.894 

2:38.299 

2:46.083 

2:46.183 

2:46.034 

2:47.778 

2:47.874 

2:49.950 

2:51.433 

2:51.631 

2:52.258 

2:53.200 

2:53.910 

2:54.392 

2:53.961 

2:59.557 

2:55.843 

2:57.539 

2:59.475 

3:01.030 

3:01.411 

3:04.326 

3:13.253 

3:15.492 

3:19.485 

Year 

1964 

1966 

1959 

1969 

1973 

1964 

1961 

1961 

1966 

1967 

1969 

1962 

1960 

1957 

1965 

1965 

1960 

1965 

1959 

1962 

1969 

1955 

1961 

1987 

1968 

1966 

1966 

1970 

Make/Model 

Lotus 23B 

Porsche 911 

Devin JM Mk1 Special 

Porsche 911S 

BMW 2002 

Porsche 356 

Porsche 356B 

Porsche 356B 

Sunbeam Tiger 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

Volvo P1800 

Austin Healey 3000 

Austin Healey 100-6 BN4 

Alfa Romeo Giulia TI 

Lotus Elan 

Porsche 356 Roadster 

Brabham BT8 

Devin-Healey 3000 Spl. 

Triumph TR4 

Porsche 911 S 

Mercedes-Benz 190 SL 

Austin Healey 3000 

BMW 325i 

Datsun 2000 Roadster 

Austin Healey 3000 

Sunbeam Alpine 

Triumph GT6 

Engine 

1600cc 

2400cc 

5800cc 

2200cc 

1990cc 

1600cc 

1621cc 

1621cc 

4300cc 

2000cc 

1991cc 

1987cc 

2912cc 

2990cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1621cc 

302cid 

2138cc 

2000cc 

1900cc 

2912cc 

2000cc 

2912cc 

1725cc 

2000cc 

Color 

Blue 

Blue/Orange 

Black 

White/Orange 

White/Red/Blue 

Yellow/White 

White 

Yellow 

Red 

Black 

White/Blue 

Red 

Blue/White 

Red 

Red 

Yellow 

White 

Blue 

Green 

Blue/White 

Red 

Silver 

Green 

Black 

White/Red 

Green 

Yellow 

White 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/19/2018 10:31:50 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Spring Vintage Festival 

Group  1 3 4 5a 8 

Group 1 3 4 8 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 10:00:01 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/19/2018 10:00 AM 


